
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 anna.bellini.a@gmail.com Anna Bellini yes lrX0x9oXNQoGGJ.

2 ale.dedi@libero.it Alessandra Dedivitiis yes lrX0x9Zsb7ovam.

3 aleferrante06@gmail.com Alessia Ferrante yes lrX0x98wpXEpP0.

4 alessandra.giulia.trotti@gm
ail.com

Alessandra Trotti yes lrX0x98WFBgOiZ.

5 margherita.tabo@libero.it Margherita Taborelli yes lrX0x9kkZIofFA.

6 ancescale05@zanelli.edu.it Alessio Anceschi yes lrX0x9m58flPDy.

7 boffadiana@gmail.com Diana Boffa yes lrX0x9wsvNFE66.

8 arianna.cataldo206@gmail.
com

arianna cataldo yes lrX0x9ivDI3zcC.

9 ericuzbianchi@gmail.com Erica Bianchi yes lrX0x98FYsoVtr.

10 adele.alessi@artisticorsolin
e.it

Adele Alessi yes lrX0x90QgnwAK1.

11 Cettapa@gmail.com Cettina Palumbo yes lrX0x9SPPULYA9.

12 sophia.dal.pozzo@gmail.co
m

Sophia Dal Pozzo yes lrX0x9o82WAJIf.

13 alessi.alice05@gmail.com Alice Alessi yes lrX0x9wFsE2BvI.

14 alexiadam745@gmail.com ALESSIA ADAMI yes lrX0x9KL2m3Swy.

15 elena.oma04@gmail.com Elena Omar yes lrX0x9IEd1Yks1.

16 angelicamanass3ro@gmail
.com

Angelica Manassero yes lrX0x9YtilszTP.
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17 filippo.dosi05@gmail.com Filippo Dosi yes lrX0x9XMj9GqH8.

18 lorenacuringa08@gmail.co
m

Lorena Curinga yes lrX0x9gsWrEd8A.

19 zizo.aboueldahab@gmail.c
om

Aziz Aboueldahab yes lrX0x9iYSAYwGZ.

20 gaia.zamb06@gmail.com gaia zambetti yes lrX0x9wS4Dk5uv.

21 alessandra.masina@outloo
k.com

Alessandra Masina yes lrX0x9Bvb8sQkh.

22 federicabriatico5@gmail.co
m

Federica Briatico yes lrX0x9Y378xqkP.

23 lombardogiulia96@gmail.c
om

Giulia Lombardo yes lrX0x9WJyIhewk.

24 viola.luciano@stu.istitutotur
oldo.edu.it

Viola Luciano yes lrX0x9RZu6Tb8T.

25 giannihu05@gmail.com Qiyuan Hu yes lrX0x9QJJWOSgx.

26 davide.occhetta@studenti.f
auser.edu

Davide Occhetta yes lrX0x9NnBenE5r.

27 G.SANTACESARIA@ITCT
OSI.VA.IT

GIOVANNI SANTACESARIA yes lrX0x9qWx5pag0.

28 stellini.ale@gmail.com Alessandro Stellini yes lrX0x9xbWhFy2e.

29 lollo.sorte06@gmail.com Lorenzo Sorte yes lrX0x9QA0kAjlw.

30 annalisatornadu9@gmail.c
om

Annalisa Tornadù yes lrX0x9iMw5owM3.

31 auryolza2000@gmail.com Aurora Olzaini yes lrX0x9E7NlE0lm.

32 ariannaberetta06@gmail.c
om

Arianna Beretta yes lrX0x9VbrTclcI.
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33 c.belella@sanfrancesco.lod
i.it

CHIARA BELELLA yes lrX0x9fymdNaPH.

34 carlomaria.arcelloni@gmail
.com

Carlo Maria Arcelloni yes lrX0x9IyHigtXV.

35 s-mercati.mattia@liceoresp
ighi.it

Mattia Mercati yes lrX0x9zL6vfP1V.

36 federicopalpi@gmail.com Federico Palpi yes lrX0x9l4rQymVL.

37 festeuarianna@gmail.com Patrisia Arianna Festeu Torrez yes lrX0x9qIEOQJor.

38 fededonato18@gmail.com Federica Donato yes lrX0x9K8wh5fZB.

39 valentina.fiore03@icloud.c
om

Valentina Fiore yes lrX0x9l24kddYJ.

40 sofiaballone2005@icloud.c
om

Sofia Ballone yes lrX0x9gyhUNDcV.

41 bdellafoglia05@gmail.com Benedetta Della Foglia yes lrX0x9MsS4cs7z.

42 giulia.aspertii04@gmail.co
m

giulia asperti yes lrX0x99cHNvkZi.

43 yennis04@icloud.com yennis rojas yes lrX0x9tYs5j9JY.

44 giorgiaceriani67@gmail.co
m

Giorgia Ceriani yes lrX0x9cXb60syR.

45 mikibrembi@gmail.com Micaela Brembilla yes lrX0x9LZxUe17w.

46 dianamoskaliuk0312@gma
il.com

Diana Moskaliuk yes lrX0x9vwZzszqi.

47 denyyy05xx@gmail.com denise hazota yes lrX0x977eqZNLB.

48 giuliabasile44@gmail.com giulia basile yes lrX0x9zKNV2MUR.

49 cloesilvani@gmail.com cloe silvani yes lrX0x9Nvl4kH76.
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m

51 chiaramazzucchelli04@gm
ail.com

chiara mazzucchelli yes lrX0x965FjYHOO.

52 giuliaazanchii@gmail.com Giulia Zanchi yes lrX0x9JV4mv9EM.

53 sofia.equizi1@gmail.com Sofia Equizi yes lrX0x9KoSR7Vw1.

54 lombardisara2005@gmail.c
om

Sara Lombardi yes lrX0x9Cp93oPae.

55 nisrine.allali203@gmail.co
m

Nisrine Allali yes lrX0x9vqbdz1Yl.

56 filimosca2005@gmail.com Filippo Moscatelli yes lrX0x9OxFN3RrI.

57 giorgiacribiu25@gmail.com Giorgia Cribiú yes lrX0x9jsCGfJKp.

58 camillapirisi@icloud.com Camilla Pirisi yes lrX0x9LqlbMJNp.

59 lestigiorgia@gmail.com Giorgia Lesti yes lrX0x9sOmgSBnS.

60 jcbertarini@libero.it Jordan Bertarini yes lrX0x98N1ZEhFO.

61 alicereferre04@gmail.com alice re ferrè yes lrX0x9x9Y4SH68.

62 alessiaa.aalchieri@gmail.c
om

alessia alchieri yes lrX0x9by7VTV89.

63 misakiimeii05@gmail.com Valentina Moroni yes lrX0x9MJ56ISO8.

64 annikaannika2005@gmail.
com

Annika Marnati yes lrX0x9AEIcKkHs.

65 ronzullimaria@icloud.com Maria ronzulli yes lrX0x9YctZ5Jha.

66 giorgia.troito05@gmail.com giorgia troito yes lrX0x9slr3SO2a.

67 brunoangelica2006@gmail.
com

Angelica Bruno yes lrX0x9tGTjvdOf.
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.com

69 massimo.ronchetti@studen
ti.sanfrancesco.lodi.it

massimo ronchetti yes lrX0x996O7bKgg.

70 giorgia.straniero05@gmail.
com

giorgia straniero yes lrX0x9ytrjHoTi.

71 fulviolanfossi@gmail.com FULVIO LANFOSSI yes lrX0x9mLkTi653.

72 rossonigiulia84@gmail.com Giulia Rossoni yes lrX0x9Y8Vv6hh7.

73 imadd2004eddi@gmail.co
m

Imad eddine El Hakim yes lrX0x9C52EGJ7x.

74 ceciaguarnieri.05@gmail.c
om

cecilia Guarnieri yes lrX0x9GHW825Ea.

75 alessandraasmail@gmail.c
om

Alessandra Catalano yes lrX0x9rc7qdnVP.

76 clashofclansauti05@gmail.
com

andrea autieri yes lrX0x9jjOAfU53.

77 gossippando05@gmail.co
m

Altea Budelli yes lrX0x9SDFphEVq.

78 marco.fnc05@gmail.com Marco Fancoli yes lrX0x9ZMCfDSZ2.

79 davide.vitto6@gmail.com Davide Vittori yes lrX0x9NATf1tr9.

80 sofia.beccaria@studenti.sa
nfrancesco.lodi.it

Sofia Beccaria yes lrX0x9FfcrD7nv.

81 edoardo.beccaria@studenti
.sanfrancesco.lodi.it

Edoardo Beccaria yes lrX0x9NyEWViqU.

82 simo.cucchetti@gmail.com Simona Cucchetti yes lrX0x9qtleyyQO.

83 s-sacco.francesco@liceore
spighi.it

Francesco Sacco yes lrX0x9djD1u0xw.
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84 suchadabottura04@gmail.c
om

Suchada Bottura yes lrX0x9YZLrJNE5.

85 simom3484@gmail.com Simone Mangiagalli yes lrX0x9n86D3nkR.

86 alix252005@gmail.com Alice Laurenti yes lrX0x9TUCocPaB.

87 martinaatimpone11@gmail.
com

Martina Timpone yes lrX0x9FidMUTRH.

88 seminarifelice@gmail.com Felice Seminari yes lrX0x9gWGFhgD1.

89 leonardocipe@gmail.com Leonardo Cipelletti yes lrX0x9mLFBoPNP.

90 angelica.marinoni@student
i.sanfrancesco.lodi.it

angelica marinoni yes lrX0x9FdszLXYF.

91 agbert2505@gmail.com agnese bertolotti yes lrX0x9d10VZhZA.

92 vercesi.ari@gmail.com Arianna Vercesi yes lrX0x91xSZVx85.

93 oulia.tamym04@gmail.com oulia tamym yes lrX0x9NNRHSPZE.

94 francymurr09@gmail.com Francesca Murrone yes lrX0x9c9CvYLQA.

95 albe20noda05@gmail.com Benedetta De Luca yes lrX0x9B5PYL4Zd.

96 angelica.belli@studenti.san
francesco.lodi.it

Angelica Belli yes lrX0x9D6IVVKnF.

97 beatrice.longari@studenti.s
anfrancesco.lodi.it

Beatrice Longari yes lrX0x9Uds9BVWR.

98 alteac.budelli@gmail.com Altea Budelli yes lrX0x9UsbEBW1L.

99 juniorakponine11@gmail.c
om

junior akponine yes lrX0x95WJJVEgE.

100 giuseppefontana10705@g
mail.com

Giuseppe Matteo Fontana yes lrX0x9xxS4LtNU.

101 gianluca.basile1004@gmail
.com

Gianluca Basile yes lrX0x95ptAZwSG.
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102 2006alicev@gmail.com alice vanotti yes lrX0x99aryUeRk.

103 rossirobertaa2006@gmail.c
om

roberta rossi yes lrX0x9phRMCSsj.

104 sofia.paganoni06@gmail.c
om

Sofia Paganoni yes lrX0x9ZqsAgbqF.

105 leila07.molinari@gmail.com Leila Molinari yes lrX0x9KL26w4t8.

106 alessiafabi05@gmail.com alessia fabiano yes lrX0x9GcEkyNIY.

107 alessandrotognini05@gmai
l.com

Alessandro Tognini yes lrX0x9KaQFMh9o.

108 riccardo.dellabosca23@gm
ail.com

Riccardo Della Bosca yes lrX0x9Tt0Ncf0A.

109 nicoladg1960@gmail.com alessia de vito yes lrX0x9chmMtBDx.

110 marongiu55.s@gmail.com Alessandro Marongiu yes lrX0x9Y1K1jGx9.

111 Thomas.raffaldo@gmail.co
m

thomas raffaldo yes lrX0x9t1JlWqTk.

112 arjonpapri280@gmail.com Arjon Papri yes lrX0x9HNNhejuv.

113 andrea.quattrocchi2005@g
mail.com

Andrea Quattrocchi yes lrX0x9MoUiflw7.

114 davide.poerio13@gmail.co
m

Davide Poerio yes lrX0x98h6nU0ZW.

115 giulia.rizzi05@gmail.com giulia rizzi yes lrX0x91KwvR1Pv.

116 matte.robbio@gmail.com Matteo Robbio yes lrX0x9rV6Rkt9W.

117 ilariacriaco@icloud.com ilaria criaco yes lrX0x9eTDYbCHd.

118 Francesca.gherardi@stu.ist
itutoturoldo.edu.it

Francesca Gherardi yes lrX0x9e8PzBk4h.
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119 alice.mazzoleni@stu.istitut
oturoldo.edu.it

Alice Mazzoleni yes lrX0x9mXIQLTiZ.

120 alessandra.lomma@icloud.
com

alessandra lomma yes lrX0x9ADTVqznT.

121 milani.silvia@iismedardoro
sso.edu.it

Silvia Milani yes lrX0x9oYUBYeEH.

122 saraarussoo26@gmail.com Sara Russo yes lrX0x9wcCkmiHN.

123 sofia.pagani05@gmail.com Sofia Pagani yes lrX0x9GFslQeDb.

124 dario.cosseta@stu.istitutot
uroldo.edu.it

Dario Cosseta yes lrX0x9Ze0YAiPK.

125 chiara.carrara@stu.istitutot
uroldo.edu.it

Chiara Carrara yes lrX0x9BS8QV5jR.

126 francesca.sandoli@hotmail
.it

Francesca Sandoli yes lrX0x94hBbZvQa.

127 melissatricarico06@gmail.c
om

Melissa Tricarico yes lrX0x9jz5mAxrf.

128 carol.parravicini@stu.istitut
oturoldo.edu.it

Carol Parravicini yes lrX0x9B8TKC2Y6.

129 benedetta.ghirimoldi@stu.i
stitutoturoldo.edu.it

Benedetta Ghirimoldi yes lrX0x92z6dOYVq.

130 silvia.gandolfi@stu.istitutot
uroldo.edu.it

Silvia Gandolfi yes lrX0x9nOHm9aA5.

131 giulia.leopardi@stu.istitutot
uroldo.edu.it

Giulia Leopardi yes lrX0x94uuQlfaY.

132 michela.capelli@stu.istituto
turoldo.edu.it

Michela Capelli yes lrX0x9eI9KSMfV.
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134 marconealessia2@gmail.c
om

alessia marcone yes lrX0x9TfBCjIur.

135 Dpgmomo6060@gmail.co
m

Mouad Gazouz yes lrX0x9PAzQksGE.

136 marchinocristinziano@gma
il.com

marco cristinziano yes lrX0x9g00jwr8I.

137 imanechtouki@icloud.com Imane Chtouki yes lrX0x9BiYojpfS.

138 federicomaggi05@gmail.co
m

federico maggi yes lrX0x9LrBeKL1p.

139 sabrina.gotti@stu.istitutotur
oldo.edu.it

sabrina gotti yes lrX0x9TGUPYh5i.

140 benedettabarone05@gmail
.com

benedetta barone yes lrX0x9XtV77omq.

141 giorgiafranzosi9@gmail.co
m

giorgia franzosi yes lrX0x98shR0cgv.

142 desyfailla05@gmail.com desiree failla yes lrX0x9meOXKsBC.

143 giulycutt.2005@gmail.com Giulia Cuttaia yes lrX0x9jN4RVb7b.

144 samuelevacca13@gmail.co
m

Samuele Vacca yes lrX0x99NVsRsBH.

145 barberifederico99@gmail.c
om

Federico Barberi yes lrX0x9O8UrFvzi.

146 fabiobonvyy@gmail.com Fabio Bonvissuto yes lrX0x9THGYkogF.

147 alessiaferraris09@gmail.co
m

alessia ferraris yes lrX0x9ApukumnB.

148 ilariadimaio.05@gmail.com Ilaria Di Maio yes lrX0x9QqiGl8WU.

149 vecchiogiulia46@gmail.co
m

Giulia Vecchio yes lrX0x9rBzxI6lg.
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150 michele2006dg@gmail.co
m

Michele De Giambattista yes lrX0x9QJNDbO1G.

151 viola.tricarico@studenti.itso
s-mariecurie.it

Violq Tricarico yes lrX0x9hmrvX8Xc.

152 greta.marcomin@gmail.co
m

greta marcomin yes lrX0x9rdcoMOrV.

153 stefania.gatti.s@piazzilena
perpenti.it

Stefania Gatti yes lrX0x96L45qr4h.

154 Ledaspina2@gmail.com Leda Malaspina yes lrX0x9N1k0aDlz.

155 andreamaraffio27@gmail.c
om

Andrea Maraffio yes lrX0x9Xym9O00M.

156 luca.miluzio@tin.it LUCA MILUZIO yes lrX0x95dt0tcIq.

157 vale.storti.06@gmail.com Valentina Storti yes lrX0x90V9Vc62U.

158 edoardobarahona12@gmai
l.com

Edoardo Barahona yes lrX0x9H3hb5MJE.

159 ele.cogliandro@gmail.com Eleonora Cogliandro yes lrX0x9P9I8gRyk.

160 andrea.ghidotti05.ag@gma
il.com

Andrea Ghidotti yes lrX0x9N6dQ2WTB.

161 giadamicheletti2@gmail.co
m

Giada Micheletti yes lrX0x9IpIADSlm.

162 martytstar@gmail.com Marta Trapattoni yes lrX0x90KPqS3eY.

163 trivellasofia8@gmail.com Sofia Trivella yes lrX0x9siCesWCk.

164 roncallie06@gmail.com Elena Roncalli yes lrX0x9BJykb8Mp.

165 camilla.finazzi2006@gmail.
com

Camilla Finazzi yes lrX0x9oAWR7ReZ.
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s-mariecurie.it

167 rebecca.bergamaschi06@g
mail.com

Rebecca Bergamaschi yes lrX0x9aG9E7krW.

168 piantanidakiara@gmail.co
m

Chiara Piantanida yes lrX0x93Cf8aZov.

169 Lucreziaalagio@gmail.com Lucrezia Alagio yes lrX0x9pNQLS9fQ.

170 Salmabaroudi.stud@iisbelli
sario.edu.it

Salma Baroudi yes lrX0x9yme7Tz98.

171 giorgiagandelli3@gmail.co
m

giorgia gandelli yes lrX0x9rMHcWbAp.

172 lucreziaimberti@gmail.com lucrezia imberti yes lrX0x9DvH6PoOo.

173 sofia18102004@gmail.com Sofia Figliola yes lrX0x9ip2YvjAv.

174 sornene05@icloud.com Irene Sorrentino yes lrX0x9N6xaY1Mk.

175 gretazana05@gmail.com greta zanardini yes lrX0x9pgjxpjV2.

176 s.vedelago@gmail.com Sofia Vedelago yes lrX0x93XC7mQ64.

177 lpanepinto16@gmail.com Lorenzo Panepinto yes lrX0x9hD8FkNFn.

178 svedelgrosso@gmail.com Sveva Del Grosso yes lrX0x9m34J8LOi.

179 elicasper199@gmail.com elisa massa yes lrX0x9uaUTvUmm.

180 selene.boldini@gmail.com Selene Boldini yes lrX0x9dmEqoLJx.

181 ghorabnegar@gmail.com Negar Ghorab yes lrX0x9hgbUkz4R.

182 sofia.violini06@gmail.com sofia violini yes lrX0x9LKTzKyfp.

183 hodina132@gmail.com Hoda Farahat yes lrX0x95bX1NCGc.

184 giulia.comelli06@gmail.co
m

Giulia Comelli yes lrX0x9ozYnKU6J.
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com

186 ferrandi.erica@gmail.com Erica Ferrandi yes lrX0x9YkSNM8WV.

187 bnmangelica@gmail.com Angelica Bonomi yes lrX0x9oSkxT8Lr.

188 alessandra.depadova9@g
mail.com

Alessandra De Padova yes lrX0x9sxqOdIjT.

189 valentinalasagna05@gmail
.com

Valentina Lasagna yes lrX0x90FXx4z1l.

190 beatriceponzano@gmail.co
m

beatrice ponzano yes lrX0x9rS9LkrQl.

191 bozzinisyria@gmail.com Syria Bozzini yes lrX0x9qIT23Hv6.

192 mariangelaa.ubbiali@gmail
.com

Mariangela Ubbiali yes lrX0x9zGEfH3Yv.

193 zanardi.umberto2019a@lic
eofalcone.it

Umberto Zanardi yes lrX0x9R01uuBTM.

194 lumassimatilde@gmail.com Matilde Lumassi yes lrX0x9cQjUkmro.

195 Markconf23@gmail.com Marco Conforti yes lrX0x9VfjJthyp.

196 diana.viola2019a@liceofalc
one.it

Viola Diana yes lrX0x9T9d1Nfux.

197 gabellone.greta2019a@lice
ofalcone.it

greta gabellone yes lrX0x9PtiyAP6S.

198 letizia.brembilla@gmail.co
m

letizia brembilla yes lrX0x930lBQ3EN.

199 asiazannino5061@gmail.c
om

Asia Zannino yes lrX0x913olEKXH.

200 chya.0monto@gmail.com chiara montorfano yes lrX0x94rPdltyi.
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